1 North Carolina 271
2 Texas 283
3 Pepperdine 278
4 lllinois 285
5 Oklahoma 287
6 Florida 283
7 UNLV 287
8 Texas A&M 287
9 TCU 286
10 UCF 296
T11 San Diego State 289
T11 Georgia Tech 288
13 SMU 290
14 Georgia 290
15 New Mexico 286
finish top 20 players school
Austin Greaser North Carolina
Yuxin Lin Florida
Sam Choi Pepperdine
Christiaan Maas Texas
Patrick Welch Oklahoma
David Ford North Carolina
William Paysse Texas A&M
Luis Carrera UCF
Caden Fioroni UNLV
Tommy Kuhl lllinois
Tommy Morrison *  Texas
Brian Stark Texas
Zach Kingsland SMU
Jacob Sosa Texas
Jase Summy * Oklahoma
Ricky Castillo Florida
Drew Goodman Oklahoma
Roberto Nieves Pepperdine
Jacob Skov
Olesen TCU
Matthis Besard Illinois

T20

Southern Highlands Collegiate

finish top 20 schools

Peter Fountain
Justin Hastings
William Mouw

Southern Highlands
Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands (SHC)

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

North Carolina

scores

285
277
286
281
283
288
288
289
293
285
293
294
294
295
300

San Diego State

Pepperdine

556 -20
560 -16
564 -12
566 -10
570 -6
571 -5
575 -1
576 E
579 +3
581 +5
582 +6
582 +6
584 +8
585 +9
586 +10
scores
70 134
70 134
71 135
69 135
67 136
69 138
69 138
66 139
72 139
67 139
70 140
68 140
72 1M1
70 1M
7% 1M1
69 142
70 142
72 142
70 142
68 143
71 143
75 143
71 143

-10
-10
-9
-9
-8
-6
-6
5
-5
-5
4
-4
-3
-3
-3
2
2
-2
2
-1
-1
-1
-1
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15
12
11
T13
T13
T6

Southern Highlands Collegiate

2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
T11
T11
13
14
15

Southern Highlands
Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Team

North Carolina 271
Texas 283
Pepperdine 278
lllinois 285
Oklahoma 287
Florida 283
UNLV 287
Texas A&M 287
TCU 286
UCF 296
San Diego State 289
Georgia Tech 288
SMU 290
Georgia 290

New Mexico 286

285
277
286
281
283
288
288
289
293
285
293
294
294
295
300

Scores

556
560
564
566
570
571
575
576
579
581
582
582
584
585
586

+10
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Start

T1

T1

T4

T1
T11
T11
T11
T29

T6
T45
T15
T29

T4
T21
T11
T29
T29
T45
T15
T61
T50

T8
T29
T29
T45

T8

T6
T21
T15
T50
T15
T29
T29
T21
T21
T15
T15
T61
T29
T61
T29
T21
T50
T29

T50

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3

5
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8

T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Yuxin Lin

Austin Greaser
Christiaan Maas
Sam Choi
Patrick Welch
William Paysse
David Ford
Tommy Kuhl
Caden Fioroni
Luis Carrera
Tommy Morrison *
Brian Stark
Jase Summy *
Jacob Sosa
Zach Kingsland

Jacob Skov Olesen

Drew Goodman
Ricky Castillo
Roberto Nieves
Matthis Besard
Ross Steelman
Justin Hastings
Peter Fountain
William Mouw
Quentin Debove *
Max Giboudot
Christo Lamprecht

Jackson Buchanan

Bastien Amat
Keaton Vo
Jamie Montojo
Aymeric Laussot

Adrien Dumont de Chassart

Ben Sawaia
Albert Boneta
Piercen Hunt
Ryan Burnett
Sam Bennett
Jake Holbrook
lan Maspat *
Brandon Shong
Giovanni Manzoni
Maxwell Ford
Buck Brumlow

Justin Thompson

Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands
Las Vegas, NV
Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Team

Florida

North Carolina
Texas
Pepperdine
Oklahoma
Texas A&M
North Carolina
lllinois

UNLV

UCF

Texas

Texas
Oklahoma
Texas

SMU

TCU
Oklahoma
Florida
Pepperdine
lllinois
Georgia Tech
San Diego State
North Carolina
Pepperdine
Florida

TCU

Georgia Tech
lllinois

New Mexico
Texas

Texas A&M
TCU

lllinois

UNLV

New Mexico
lllinois

North Carolina
Texas A&M
Oklahoma
Pepperdine
New Mexico
Florida
Georgia
Georgia

SMU

64
64
66
64
69
69
69
72
67
73
70
72
66
71
69
72
72
73
70
75
74
68
72
72
73
68
67
71
70
74
70
72
72
71
71
70
70
75
72
75
72
71
74
72

74

70
70
69
71
67
69
69
67
72
66
70
68
75
70
72
70
70
69
72
68
69
75
71
71
71
76
77
73
74
70
75
73
73
74
74
75
75
71
74
71
74
75
72
74

72

Scores

134
134
135
135
136
138
138
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

146

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T29
T61
T29
T21
T61
T29
T45

T8
T50
T50
T73
T70
T70
T50
T21
T50
T73
T50
T77
T29
T73
T77
T61
T29
T50
T21
T61
T82
T70
T50
T45
T80
T61
T77
T73
T82
T61
T82
T80

Finish
T38
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T75

78
T79
T79
T79
T79

83

84

Player
Derek Hitchner

Stephen Campbell Jr.

Yuki Moriyama
Hiroshi Tai
Travis Vick
Ben Van Wyk

Markus Braadlie

Dylan Menante

Gustav Frimodt
Daniel Rodrigues

George Leigh
Connor Howe

Chanachon Chokprajakchat

Shea Lague
Tyler Kowack
Connor Creasy

Egor Eroshenko
Dallas Hankamer
Brayden Bozak *

Carter Loflin *
Dylan Oyama
Inigo lzuzquiza

Chase Haygood

Caleb Manuel
Ben Lorenz

Nathan Petronzio
Brandon Massey

Aidan Tran *

J Holland Humphries

Virgilio Paz
Carson Herron
Luke Gifford
Tom Stephens
Brett Sawaia *

Bartley Forrester

John DuBois
Fred Biondi

Holden Wisener

Aaron Jarvis *

Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands
Las Vegas, NV
Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Team

Pepperdine
Oklahoma
UNLV

Georgia Tech
Texas

Georgia

UCF

North Carolina
TCU

Texas A&M
UNLV

Georgia Tech
San Diego State
San Diego State
San Diego State
Georgia

UCF

Texas A&M
UNLV

Georgia

San Diego State
UNLV

UCF

Georgia
Oklahoma

SMU

TCU

Georgia Tech
SMU

New Mexico
New Mexico
Pepperdine
UCF

UNLV

Georgia Tech
Florida

Florida

SMU

UNLV

72
75
72
71
75
72
73
68
74
74
77
76
76
74
71
74
77
74
78
72
77
78
75
72
74
71
75
81
76
74
73
80
75
78
77
81
75
81
80

74
72
75
76
72
75
74
79
74
74
71
72
72
74
77
74
71
75
71
77
72
71
74
77
76
79
76
70
75
78
79
72
78
77
78
74
80
75
82

Scores

146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
155
155
155
155
156
162
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+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+18



Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 North Carolina 271 285 556
T Austin Greaser (3) 64 70 134
T6 David Ford (1) 69 69 138
T20 Peter Fountain (5) 72 71 143
T31 Ryan Burnett (2) 70 75 145
T47 Dylan Menante (4) 68 79 147
2 Texas 283 277 560
T3 Christiaan Maas (2) 66 69 135
T Brian Stark (1) 72 68 140
T13 Jacob Sosa (4) 4l 70 141
T25 Keaton Vo (3) 74 70 144
T47 Travis Vick (5) 75 72 147
3 Pepperdine 278 286 564
T3 Sam Choi (4) 64 71 135
T16 Roberto Nieves (5) 70 72 142
T20 William Mouw (1) 72 4l 143
T38 Derek Hitchner (3) 72 74 146
T75 Luke Gifford (2) 80 72 152
4 Illinois 285 281 566
T8 Tommy Kuhl (1) 72 67 139
T20 Matthis Besard (3) 75 68 143
T25 Jackson Buchanan (2) 71 73 144
T31 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (4) 72 73 145
T31 Piercen Hunt (5) 70 75 145
5 Oklahoma 287 283 570
5 Patrick Welch (1) 69 67 136
T16 Drew Goodman (3) 72 70 142
T38 Jake Holbrook (5) 72 74 146
T47 Stephen Campbell Jr. (4) 75 72 147
T70 Ben Lorenz (2) 74 76 150
6 Florida 283 288 571
T Yuxin Lin (3) 64 70 134
T16 Ricky Castillo (2) 73 69 142
T38 Giovanni Manzoni (5) 71 75 146
T79 Fred Biondi (1) 75 80 155
T79 John DuBois (4) 81 74 155
7 UNLV 287 288 575
T8 Caden Fioroni (1) 67 72 139
T31 Ben Sawaia (2) 71 74 145
T47 Yuki Moriyama (3) 72 75 147
T54 George Leigh (4) 77 71 148
T63 Inigo Izuzquiza (5) 78 71 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Texas A&M 287 289 576
T6 William Paysse (2) 69 69 138
T31 Jamie Montojo (4) 70 75 145
T38 Sam Bennett (1) 75 71 146
T54 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 74 74 148
T63 Dallas Hankamer (5) 74 75 149
9 TCU 286 293 579
T16 Jacob Skov Olesen (3) 72 70 142
T25 Max Giboudot (5) 68 76 144
T31 Aymeric Laussot (2) 72 73 145
T54 Gustav Frimodt (1) 74 74 148
T72 Brandon Massey (4) 75 76 151
10 UCF 296 285 581
T8 Luis Carrera (5) 73 66 139
T47 Markus Braadlie (2) 73 74 147
T54 Egor Eroshenko (1) 77 71 148
T63 Chase Haygood (4) 75 74 149
78 Tom Stephens (3) 75 78 153
T11 San Diego State 289 293 582
T20 Justin Hastings (2) 68 75 143
T54 Shea Lague (1) 74 74 148
T54 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 76 72 148
T54 Tyler Kowack (5) 71 77 148
T63 Dylan Oyama (4) 77 72 149
T11 Georgia Tech 288 294 582
T20 Ross Steelman (2) 74 69 143
T25 Christo Lamprecht (1) 67 77 144
T47 Hiroshi Tai (3) 71 76 147
T54 Connor Howe (5) 76 72 148
T79 Bartley Forrester (4) 77 78 155
13 SMuU 290 294 584
T13 Zach Kingsland (5) 69 72 141
T38 Justin Thompson (2) 74 72 146
T70 Nathan Petronzio (1) 71 79 150
T72 J Holland Humphries (3) 76 75 151
83 Holden Wisener (4) 81 75 156
14 Georgia 290 295 585
T38 Maxwell Ford (1) 74 72 146
T38 Buck Brumlow (5) 72 74 146
T47 Ben Van Wyk (3) 72 75 147
T54 Connor Creasy (4) 74 74 148
T63 Caleb Manuel (2) 72 77 149
15 New Mexico 286 300 586
T25 Bastien Amat (2) 70 74 144
T31 Albert Boneta (1) 4l 74 145
T38 Brandon Shong (4) 72 74 146
T75 Carson Herron (3) 73 79 152
T75 Virgilio Paz (5) 74 78 152
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T11 Tommy Morrison (Texas) 70 70 140
T13 Jase Summy (Oklahoma) 66 75 141
T25 Quentin Debove (Florida) 73 7 144
T38 lan Maspat (Pepperdine) 75 71 146
T63 Brayden Bozak (UNLV) 78 71 149
T63 Carter Loflin (Georgia) 72 77 149
T72 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 81 70 151
T79 Brett Sawaia (UNLV) 78 77 155
84 Aaron Jarvis (UNLV) 80 82 162
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Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands
Las Vegas, NV
Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

P. Welch Oklahoma 238 -5 Y. Lin Florida 3.75 -5 S. Choi Pepperdine 4.00 -8

M. Giboudot  TCU 263 -3 C. Fioroni UNLV 3.75 -5 J. Buchanan lllinois 413 -7

W. Paysse Texas A&M  2.75 -2 A. Greaser UNC 3.75 -5 C. Maas Texas 413 -7

B. Sawaia UNLV 275 -2 B. Stark Texas 3.80 -4 A. Greaser UNC 425 -6

C. Maas Texas 275 -2 M. Besard lllinois 3.80 -4 D. Ford UNC 438 -5

J. Sosa Texas 275 -2 M. Ford Georgia 3.85 -3 C. Fioroni UNLV 450 -4

T. Morrison Texas 275 -2 E. Eroshenko UCF 3.85 -3 J. Hastings SDSU 450 -4

Y. Lin Florida 275 -2 S. Choi Pepperdine 3.85 -3 W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.50 -4

W. Mouw Pepperdine 2.88 -1 T. Morrison Texas 3.85 -3 T. Kuhl Illinois 450 -4

T. Kowack SDSU 2.88 -1 R. Castillo Florida 3.85 -3 J. Humphries SMU 450 -4

D. Ford UNC 2.88 -1 J. Summy Oklahoma 3.90 -2 L. Carrera UCF 450 -4

B. Bozak UNLV 288 -1 P. Welch Oklahoma 3.90 -2 J. Summy Oklahoma 450 -4

L. Gifford Pepperdine 2.88 -1 J. Thompson SMU 3.90 -2 R. Nieves Pepperdine 4.63 -3

D. Hankamer Texas A&M 2.88 -1 S. Bennett Texas A&M  3.90 -2 Z.Kingsland SMU 463 -3

J. Montojo Texas A&M  3.00 E T. Kuhl lllinois 3.95 -1 B. Brumlow  Georgia 463 -3

B. Amat New Mexico 3.00 E Z.Kingsland SMU 395 -1 M. Besard lllinois 463 -3

C. Lamprecht GT 3.00 E B. Van Wyk  Georgia 395 -1 Y. Lin Florida 463 -3

H. Tai GT 3.00 E L. Carrera UCF 3.95 -1 Y. Moriyama  UNLV 463 -3

R. Nieves Pepperdine 3.00 E R. Burnett UNC 395 -1 I. lzuzquiza UNLV 463 -3

|. Maspat Pepperdine 3.00 E P. Fountain UNC 395 -1 G. Frimodt TCU 463 -3

L. Carrera UCF 3.00 E R. Steelman  GT 395 -1 W. Paysse Texas A&M  4.63 -3

D. Goodman Oklahoma 3.00 E W. Paysse Texas A&M  3.95 -1 J. Olesen TCU 463 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Choi Pepperdine 3 |P. Welch Oklahoma 15 |H.Tai GT 29
T. Kuhl lllinois 2 |A. Greaser UNC 13 |A. Boneta New Mexico 28
J. Buchanan lllinois 2 |J. Hastings SDSU 11 |B. Amat New Mexico 28
L. Carrera UCF 1 |L. Gifford Pepperdine 11 |A. Laussot TCU 27
S. Lague SDSU 1 |M. Giboudot TCU 10 |C. Howe GT 27
C. Fioroni UNLV 1 |C. Maas Texas 10 |C. Manuel Georgia 27
D. Ford UNC 1 |J. Buchanan lllinois 10 |R. Nieves Pepperdine 26
I. Maspat Pepperdine 1 |A. Dumont de Chassart lllinois 10 |R. Castillo Florida 26
C. Maas Texas 1 |W. Paysse Texas A&M 9 |C. Creasy Georgia 26
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 1 |B. Brumlow Georgia 9 |P. Fountain UNC 26
R. Burnett UNC 1 |Y.Lin Florida 9 |E. Eroshenko UCF 25
A. Greaser UNC 1 |B. Sawaia UNLV 9 |Y.Lin Florida 25
T. Vick Texas 1 |J. Sosa Texas 9 |C. Herron New Mexico 25
B. Shong New Mexico 1 |Z. Kingsland SMU 9 |F. Biondi Florida 25
Y. Lin Florida 1 |B. Stark Texas 9 |M. Besard lllinois 25
J. Humphries SMU 1 |T. Morrison Texas 8 |C. Haygood UCF 25
J. Summy Oklahoma 1 |J. Montojo Texas A&M 8 |M. Braadlie UCF 25
M. Giboudot TCU 1 |D. Menante UNC 8 |D. Ford UNC 24
K. Vo Texas 8 |B. Sawaia UNLV 24
D. Ford UNC 8 |T. Morrison Texas 24
J. Thompson SMU 8 |R. Burnett UNC 24
P. Hunt lllinois 8 |S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 24
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Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands

Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands 1SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb

Average score per round

71 [Southern Highlands (SHC) 72.68

2 ISouthern H|ghlands(SHC)| 73.15 | 84

Total Average Scores

Southern Highlands (SHC) 72.92 168

Southern Highlands: Southern Highlands (SHC)

double double average
i e o - yards relative to par

17| 3| 214 +0.60
1| 4 417 12 61
10| 4| 455 +0.32
2| 3 201 13 61 10
15 4] 485 +0.19
2 24
3| 5| 620 41 15 2 7T 2T 500 078
4 4| 410 12 || 67 4 1 s T 31 157 7018
5 4 365 1 23 | 47 12 1 18 5 622 +0.15
6| 4| 397 12 | 64 7 1 7| 4] 440 +0.05
7| 41| 440 13 | 56 13 2 12 3| 177 +0.02
g|[ 3 167 93] 20 2 i I Il -0.01
2| 3] 201 -0.04
9| 5| 592 6 23 || 41 11 3
6| 4| 397 -0.04
1 4 4 9| 4 2 2 2
0 % ° 6 14| 4| 448 -0.06
11| 4| 500 11 || 49 22 2 2T 21 210 007
12 3 177 13 | 59 10 1 1 3] 5| 620 -0.11
13| 5| 577 28 || 48 8 16| 4] 423 -0.11
14| 4| 448 18 | 54 11 1 5| 4] 365 -0.13
15[ 4 [ 485 8[s5 18 3 9 5[ 52 -0.21
1 77 -0.24
16| 4| 423 1 17 || 56 10 I 0
17| 3| 214 5 41 26 9 3
18| 5| 622 19 || 41 17 6 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

double double hole par vards
i e - ’

Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands

Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands 1SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb

Average score per round

[

Southern Highlands (SHC) 72.68

2

ISouthern Highlands (SHC) | 73.15 |

84

Southern Highlands (SHC)

Total Average Scores

72.92 168

Southern Highlands: Southern Highlands (SHC)

Round 2

average
relative to par

10| 4] 455 +0.54
1 4 41 7 20 54 8 2
17| 3] 214 +0.36
21| 3 201 11 56 16 1
5 4] 365 +0.25
3| 5 620 4 33 | 40 5 2
15| 4| 485 +0.23
4 4| 410 1 18 || 52 10 3 BT 51 e 7020
5 4 365 1 1 43 24 5 12 3 177 +0.17
6| 4| 397 13 | 57 13 1 1| 4] 500 +0.15
7 4 440 15 || 57 12 2] 3| 201 +0.08
sl 3 167 13 [ 52 19 8] 3] 167 +0.07
6| 4| 397 +0.02
9| 5| 592 3 31| 33 9 6 2
16| 4] 423 -0.01
1 4 4 4| 4 2 1 1
0 %5 3 6 0 71 4] 440 -0.04
11| 4| 500 9 57 14 4 4| 4| 410 0.05
12 3 177 10 | 58 11 3 2 1 4| 417 -0.10
13| 5| 577 2 25 | 42 13 2 14| 4| 448 -0.10
14| 4| 448 21 || 52 9 2 9 5[ 592 -0.11
15 [ 4 | 485 7 [ 55 18 4 131 5] 577 -0.14
2 -0.
16| 4| 423 16 | 56 10 1 1 3] 5] 620 0-38
17| 3| 214 8| 47 22 6 1
18| 5| 622 1 12 | 45 22 3 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26661&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Southern Highlands Collegiate

Southern Highlands

Las Vegas, NV

Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
171 3| 214 +0.60 10| 4| 455 +0.54
10| 4| 455 +0.32 171 3| 214 +0.36
15| 4| 485 +0.19 5] 4| 365 +0.25
111 4] 500 +0.18 15| 4| 485 +0.23
8| 3| 167 +0.18 18| 5| 622 +0.20
18 5| 622 +0.15 12| 3| 177 +0.17
7| 4| 440 +0.05 11| 4] 500 +0.15
12| 3| 177 +0.02 21 3] 201 +0.08
1 4| 417 -0.01 8| 3| 167 +0.07
21 3] 201 -0.04 6| 4| 397 +0.02
6| 4] 397 -0.04 16| 4| 423 -0.01
14| 4| 448 -0.06 71 4| 440 -0.04
41 410 -0.07 41 4] 410 -0.05

51 620 -0.11 11 4| 417 -0.10

16| 4| 423 -0.11 14| 4| 448 -0.10
41 365 -0.13 91 5| 592 -0.11

5| 592 -0.21 13| 5| 577 -0.14

13| 5| 577 -0.24 3] 5| 620 -0.38

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Southern Highlands Collegiate
S Vogaa Y
Southern Highlands (SHC)
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 28

1 4| 417 32 | 115 19 2

2 3 201 24 | 117 26 1

3 5 620 6 57 || 81 20 4

4 4 410 1 30 | 119 14 4

5 4 365 2 34| 90 36 6

6 4 397 25 121 20 2

7 4 | 440 28 | 113 25 2

8 3 167 22 1105 39 2

9 5 592 9 54 || 74 20 9 2
10 4 | 455 13| 88 52 12 3
11 4 500 20 | 106 36 6
12 3 177 23 | 117 21 4 3
13 5 577 2 53 | 90 21 2
14 4 | 448 39 | 106 20 3
15 4 | 485 15 | 110 36 7
16 4 | 423 1 33 | 112 20 1 1
17 3 214 13 | 88 48 15 4
18 5 622 1 31| 86 39 9 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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